
THE THE THE STSTST         RZ CAFERZ CAFERZ CAFEAA
COFFEE & TEA
Barista - Capricorn Coffee Beans
(Full Cream or Skim)

Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Latte
Iced Coffee
Coffee Frappe
Black Tea 
Hot Chocolate

Extra Shot, Add Milk,
Whipped Cream
Soy Milk
Add Milk

COCKTAILCOCKTAILCOCKTAIL   
SPECISPECISPECI         LSLSLSAA
Please View 
Cocktail Menu

LICENSED VENUE - 18+ FOR ALCOHOL.   WE PRACTISE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE & CHECK ID

WHITE & SPARKLING BOTTLE
Chandon Brut (750ml)
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow (750ml)
Moscato (750ml)
Prosecco (750ml)

WHITE WINE IN A GLASS 
(WIAG)
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Moscato

WHITE & SPARKLING PICCOLO SIZE 
Yellow (200ml)
Prosecco (200ml)

RED WINE IN A GLASS
(WIAG)
Merlot
Cabernet Sav
Shiraz

50
110
35
35

BEER / CIDER / BOTTLE
Corona
Great Northern
XXXX
Hahn Premium Light
Coors Lager
Pressmans Apple Cider
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer
Brookvale Union Lemon,Lime,Bitters
Brookvale Union Vodka Lemon Squash
Brookvale Union Vodka Passionfruit
Vodka Cruiser (No Sugar Avail)
James Squire Ginger Beer 
James Squire Low Sugar Ginger Beer
Gordon's Pink Gin

10
10
9
9
9
9
13
13
13
13
10
13
13
13

187ml
13
13
13

14
14

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER.
SELECT FROM CAFE SERVICE, GOLD ROOM SESSION OR BUZZER MENU
LICENSED VENUE - 18+ FOR ALCOHOL. WE PRACTISE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE

6.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
8.50
8.50
5.00
6.00

0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00

COLD DRINKS
THICKSHAKES & FRAPPES
SMOOTHIE Choc Berry or Tropical

SPIDER 
Coke, Fanta (Red/Orange), Sprite, Lift, 
Coke No Sugar, Frozen Coke, Frozen Red

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS

8.50

8.50

5.00/7.00

187ml
13
13
13
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Toasted Sandwiches 
Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Chicken, Cheese, Avo

Hot Dog 
With Cheese, onion, tomato sauce, mustard.

Seasoned Wedges 
with Sweet Chilli Sour Cream

Chicken Chips (8) & Gravy

Serve of Chips and Gravy  

Classic Spud/Chips
Baked potato or serve of chips, 
cheese, bacon & sour cream.
Mexi Mince Topper

Chicken & Gravy Roll

Lasagne Topper + Chips

Spring Rolls
Peking Duck or Vegetable (4) with Soy Sauce

Chicken Tenders
Crumbed chicken tenders (3), served 
with thick cut chips, sweet chilli sauce.

Prawn Twists
Prawn wonton twists (6), 
served with thick cut chips & aioli.

Salt & Pepper Squid Bites
Battered S&P squid bites (8), served with 
thick cut chips & tartare sauce.

Battered Fish
Fish fillets (3), served with thick cut chips, 
tartare sauce & lemon wedge.

Beef Nachos
Corn Chips topped with our mexi-beef 
mince, cheese, sour cream, salsa & guacamole. 

PIZZPIZZPIZZ         SSSAA

Starz Sampler (for 2)
Chicken tenders (2), salt and pepper
squid (4), friend battered fish pieces (2),
seafood bites (2) with cooked chips, sour
cream & tartare sauce.

Fisherman's Platter (for 2)
Fried fish pieces (4), prawn twists (4),
salt & pepper squid (4), seafood bites (4),
fresh lemon wedge with cooked chips &
tartare sauce.

Let's Play Chicken 
Burger with a crumbed chicken patty
and our starz slaw mix. Cooked chips on
the side.

Starz in Your Eyes
Burger with our delicious beef patty with
smokey BBQ sauce, tomato, cheese,
green leaves and our starz onion mix.
Cooked chips on the side.

$8.50

$8.50

$10.00

$8.50

$8.50

$12

ADD $3

$9.50

$12

$12

$16

$16

$15

$15

$14

$28

$26

$20

$20

Freshly made with tomato base.
    Kids Cheese, 7"   $12
    Mexistyle, 7"         $14
    Pepperoni, 7"       $14
    Hawaiian, 7"          $13
    BBQ Chicken, 7"  $14 

ADD TO ANYTHING: Chicken Tenders (2)  $6, Extra Sauce  $1.80   
Mexi Mince Topper  $3,  Add Bacon   $1.80,   Add Cheese   $1.80

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER. SELECT FROM CAFE SERVICE, GOLD ROOM SESSION OR BUZZER MENU
LICENSED VENUE - 18+ FOR ALCOHOL. WE PRACTISE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE

Cheese For One
2 x Cheese Quarters:

Camembert, Spring Onion
1 x Dip Ramekin:

Hommus\French Onion
Celeray Sticks, 

Water Crackers,
Fruit & Nut Trail Mix    $14

(BBQ Base)
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AADESSERT SPECIDESSERT SPECIDESSERT SPECI         LSLSLS

CHOCOLATE MUDCAKE 
Served with IceCream & Whipped Cream  $13

WAFFLES 
With Mixed Berries, Maple Syrup & IceCream  $15

CHURROS 
With Chocolate Sauce, Whip Cream, Cinnamon & IceCream  $13

THE STARZ SUNDAE 
Vanilla Ice Cream with Crushed Maltesers and M+Ms, your Topping Choice, Mini
Marshmallows, Wafer Stick, Whipped Cream & a Maraschino Cherry  $18

STARZ MONSTER BUCKET
Salted Popcorn bowl mixed with Maltesers & Peanut M+Ms 
& a Snickers Bar- choose cold or hot so it's melted when it gets to you! $20

THICKSHAKES & SMOOTHIES
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee, Tropical, Choc Berry $8.50

HAND-MADE CHOC TOPS
Banana, Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Mint, 
Rum Raisin, Rainbow  $6.90

RAINBOW DONUT SURPRISE
Iced Donut with Rainbow Icecream, Wafer Sticks, 
Whipped Cream & Chocolate Drizzle   $11

COMBO SPECICOMBO SPECICOMBO SPECI         LSLSLSAA

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER. SELECT FROM GOLD ROOM SESSION OR BUZZER MENU
LICENSED VENUE - 18+ FOR ALCOHOL. WE PRACTISE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE

WHY NOT PAIRWHY NOT PAIRWHY NOT PAIR
YOUR DESSERTYOUR DESSERTYOUR DESSERT
WITH CHIPS ORWITH CHIPS ORWITH CHIPS OR

CHOCOLATE FROMCHOCOLATE FROMCHOCOLATE FROM
OUR CANDY BAR!OUR CANDY BAR!OUR CANDY BAR!

MIGHTY COMBO
Small Popcorn, Small Drink, One Bag Lollies     $15
Upgrade to Large Choc Bag     ADD $1.50

FAMILY COMBO
Four Small Drinks, Two Large Popcorn, 
One Bag Chips, One Bag Chocolate    $46

MEGA COMBO
Two Large Drinks, One Large Popcorn    $20
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COCKTAIL SPECICOCKTAIL SPECICOCKTAIL SPECI         LSLSLSAA
THE TINGLER 
VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, LEMONADE,  DASH RASPBERRY CORDIAL   $15

GREEN EYES 
VODKA, LIME SYRUP, VOK, ORANGE JUICE TOP UP   $15

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
VODKA, KAHLUA, COFFEE, ICE, SYRUP, BEANS   $16

CHOCOLATE MUDSLIDE 
VODKA, KAHLUA, BAILEYS, SYRUP, ICECREAM, CREAM   $18

HEY THERE BLUE EYES 
VODKA, VOK, SPRITE, LIME SYRUP, GRENADINE    $15

SCREWS NEEDED 
VODKA, ORANGE JUICE, DRIED ORANGE GARNISH    $14

NUTELLA-ISCIOUS 
KAHLUA, BAILEYS, MILK, NUTELLA    $15

HOPPY GROPPY 
LEMON SORBET, VODKA, PROSECCO   $16

WINTER SUNRISES 
VODKA, GRENADINE, ORANGE JUICE    $14

PURPLE SLURPLE 
VODKA, SPRITE, VOK, LIME SYRUP, GRENADINE   $15

ARSEY MADRASSY 
VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE JUICE & GARNISH   $15

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER. SELECT FROM GOLD ROOM SESSION OR BUZZER MENU
LICENSED VENUE - 18+ FOR ALCOHOL. WE PRACTISE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE


